16 66 59 1,006 756 3,072,784
17 47 39 976 743 2,029,227
B/A
A B

16 3,072,784 635,194 540,877 249 94,068 176 228 | 302

16 17 2,531,907 278454 201,675 117 76,662 88
913,648 742552 366 170730 | 242 316 | 418
17 17 2,029,227 650,429 511,717 254 138458 | 252 198 | 266
16 /17 2531907  H173 A-B 3072784 - 540877

16 16 3,072,784 635,194 540,877 249 94,068
17 16/17 4,561,134 928883 713392 371 215,120
16 285 362 184 39 26 896 131,615 7
17 353 570 405 157 36 1,521 216,508 24




0 0 0 0 116,293 116,293 0 0
144 144 139 139 57,838 174,131 1,267 1,267
169 313 246 385 90,438 264,569 37,474 38,741
85 398 128 513 55,777 320,346 50,039 88,780
130 528 42 555 59,776 380,122 78,251 167,031
9 537 37 592 127,501 507,622 55,704 222,735
66 603 88 680 82,770 590,393 46,036 268,771
84 687 45 725 81,589 671,981 70,702 339,473
44 731 4 729 84,075 756,056 98,723 438,196
4 735 20 749 101,060 857,116 38,721 476,917
8 743 7 756 71,767 928,883 53,337 530,254
0 756 104,940 635,194

0 0 0 0 0 0 55 55 0 0

4 4 2.8 1 1 0.7 101 156 0 0

14 18 5.8 11 12 31 154 310 3 3
12 30 75 17 29 5.7 90 400 54 57
16 46 8.7 27 56 101 184 584 130 187
27 73 136 20 76 12.8 154 738 83 270
15 88 146 15 91 134 167 905 85 355
35 123 17.9 27 118 16.3 136 1,041 91 446
21 144 19.7 31 149 204 178 1219 120 566
28 172 234 19 168 224 131 1,350 105 671
26 198 26.6 22 190 251 171 1521 149 820

38 228 30.2 76 896




680,000 928,883 136.6 635,194
30 26.6 88.7 30.2
830 743 89.5 756
1,000 1521 152.1 896
20 24 120.0 7

OOOl
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